Version:202212
Materials
Solids (Species): Ash
Veneers:  Flat Cut White Oak
Panels: Plywood
Number of Basins: Single
Vanity Top :  Sold Separately - 3cm Top with Sink
Basins Included:  No
Number of Doors: Two
Number of Drawers: Three
Number of Tip Outs: One
USB/Power Component:Yes (ETL5011080)
Assembly Required: No
Bamboo Storage Tray: One
Drawer Box Material and Construction: 12mm Plywood/English Dovetail Joinery
Hardware Material and Finish: Zinc Alloy in Champagne Brass Color
Fits Drain Hole Size: 1-3/4"
Full Extension, Soft Close Glides
European Soft Close Hinges
Aluminum Laminate Drawer Liners
Features
Visit website for warranty and installation information
435-V60S-LNO
Width:59-7/8"
Depth:23-1/8"
Height:33"
Rough-In Height:21-1/2"
Dimension
60S" HUDSON VANITY
Version:202212Version:202212
Visit website for warranty and installation information
Knob
Bamboo Drawer Organizer
59 7/8" [1520mm]
9 1/2" [240mm] 9 1/2" [240mm]
10 1/4"
[260mm] 17 3/4" [450mm]
1 3/4" [44mm]
7 3/8" [186mm]
3 1/8" [80mm]
1 1/8" [28mm]
Ø7/8" [Ø20mm]
3 1/8" [78mm]
435-V60S-LNO
60S" HUDSON VANITY
19 3/4" [500mm]
16 3/8" [414mm]
5 1/8"
[130mm]
18 1/4"
[464mm]
16 3/8"
[415mm] 8 3/8"
[213mm]
8 3/8"
[213mm]
14"
[354mm]
16 3/8"
[415mm]
21 7/8" [556mm]
12"
[305mm]
7 1/4"
[184mm]
7 1/4"
[184mm]
7 1/4"
[184mm]
22" [557mm]
Front View
1 1/2" [36mm]
16 3/4" [424mm] 23 1/4" [588mm] 16 3/4" [424mm]
3 1/8" [78mm]
Top View
Diagrams are of cabinets only –James Martin Optional Countertops and sinks are not shown
9 1/2" [240mm]
Version:202212Version:202212Version:202212
Visit website for warranty and installation information
Back View
Side View Side View
2 3/4" [70mm]
4 3/4"
[120mm]
13" [328mm]
3 1/8" [77mm]
19 1/4" [487mm]
60S" HUDSON VANITY
435-V60S-LNO
Side View
21 1/2" [546mm]
Suggested rough-in
height 21.5” H x 9” W
4 1/2" [113mm]
4 3/4"
[120mm]
32 3/4"
[832mm]
24 1/8" [613mm]
31" [788mm]
Diagrams are of cabinets only –James Martin Optional Countertops and sinks are not shown
23 1/8" [585mm]
13" [328mm]
Version:202301
Visit website for warranty and installation information
60"S 3cm COUNTERTOPS
050-S60S
080-S60S
090-S60S
080,090 Sereis Tops
050 Quartz Sereis Tops
6"
[150mm]
Ø3"
[Ø75mm]
Ø1 3/4"
[Ø45mm]
15 3/4" [398mm]
6 3/8"
[161mm]
Ø3"
[Ø75mm]
Ø1 3/4"
[Ø45mm]
16 3/8" [415mm]
8 1/8" [204mm]
3 5/8" [90mm]
8 1/8" [204mm]
2 3/4" [70mm]
Ø1 3/8" [Ø35mm]
3" [75mm]
Ø1 3/8" [Ø35mm]
2 3/4" [70mm]
23 1/2" [597mm]
26" [660mm] 26" [660mm]
22 1/4" [563mm] 22 1/4" [563mm]
6 1/2" [165mm]
11" [280mm]
6" [152mm]
23 1/2" [597mm]
21 7/8" [555mm] 21 7/8" [554mm]
5 1/2" [140mm]
11" [280mm]
7" [177mm]
26" [660mm] 26" [660mm]
60" [1524mm]
60" [1524mm]